LALITHA REDDY IN FAVOUR OF MR. GURPAL 
SINGH, MR. RAJINDER SINGH, MR. BAJINDER 
SINGH AND MR. RASPAL SINGH IN RESPECT 
OF THE ENTIRE PROPERTY AND THE 
ADDITIONAL COPY OF PARTITION DEED 
DATED 08.05.2017 DULY REGISTERED AS 
SR-IV-B & IV-A, DELHI.  

Constructive 

Rs. 2,77,00,000/- 
(Rupees Two Crore 

Seventy Seven 
Lakh(s) Only) 

Rs. 27,70,000/- 
(Rupees Twenty 

Seven Lakh(s) 
Seventy 

Thousand Only) 

BOUNDED AS: 

EAST: ROAD 80 FT WIDE 

WEST: SERVICE LANE 

NORTH: PLOT NO. 10 

SOUTH: PLOT NO. 8 

The description of the property that will be put up for sale is in the Schedule.